
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Owner:

Price Description

1992 TOP HAND FLAT BED GOOSE NECK TRAILER

LAND LEVELER

18 BIG VALLEY 10 FT PANELS

SADDLE & BLANKET

DOUBLE HARNESS

SHOEING STOCK

3 FEED TROUGHS

MILLER MATIC WITH CART

SCHRINER SADDLE

2 WHEEL HORSE DRAWN BUGGY

37 PIECES OF FIESTAWARE 

US SADDLE BAGS

BALE FEEDER

2 WALK GATES

BALE FEEDER

SINGLE HARNESS

MILITARY SADDLE

WELDING CART AND TORCH

RYOBI PLANER

HOBART WELDER GENERATOR

PICKUP FUEL TANK

SPOT WELDER

6 WIRE PANELS

5 TRAPS

HILTI .22CAL POWER GUN

HONDA PRESSURE WASHER

FIESTAWARE SERVING TRAY

TOOL BOX

WEATHER VAIN

FRAME STRAIGHTENER AND PORT A POWER

3 LOG CHAINS

4 POWER CORDS

ENGINE HOIST

WOOD CHICKEN CAGE

CHAIN DRAG

PORT A POWER

$70.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$52.50

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$45.00

$70.00

$140.00

$130.00

$130.00

$120.00

$100.00

$90.00

$80.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$160.00

$140.00

$1,170.00

$675.00

$475.00

$325.00

$300.00

$275.00

$1,500.00

$275.00

$190.00

$185.00

$180.00

Gerstner Personal Property Ranch Shop and Household

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

12486 Willow Creek Rd, Custer, SD

Karen Gerstner and Guests

$3,600.00


