Sale:	Gerstner Personal Property Ranch Shop and Household
Date:	Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Location:	12486 Willow Creek Rd, Custer, SD
Owner:	Karen Gerstner and Guests
Price	Description
\$3,600.00	1992 TOP HAND FLAT BED GOOSE NECK TRAILER
\$1,500.00	LAND LEVELER
\$1,170.00	18 BIG VALLEY 10 FT PANELS
\$675.00	SADDLE & BLANKET
\$475.00	DOUBLE HARNESS
\$325.00	SHOEING STOCK
\$300.00	3 FEED TROUGHS
\$275.00	MILLER MATIC WITH CART
\$275.00	SCHRINER SADDLE
\$190.00	2 WHEEL HORSE DRAWN BUGGY
\$185.00	37 PIECES OF FIESTAWARE
\$180.00	US SADDLE BAGS
\$160.00	BALE FEEDER
\$140.00	2 WALK GATES
\$140.00	BALE FEEDER
\$130.00	SINGLE HARNESS
\$130.00	MILITARY SADDLE
\$120.00	WELDING CART AND TORCH
\$100.00	RYOBI PLANER
\$90.00	HOBART WELDER GENERATOR
\$80.00	PICKUP FUEL TANK
\$75.00	SPOT WELDER
\$75.00	6 WIRE PANELS
\$70.00	5 TRAPS
\$70.00	HILTI .22CAL POWER GUN
\$70.00	HONDA PRESSURE WASHER
\$70.00	FIESTAWARE SERVING TRAY
\$60.00	TOOL BOX
\$55.00	WEATHER VAIN
\$55.00	FRAME STRAIGHTENER AND PORT A POWER
\$52.50	3 LOG CHAINS
\$50.00	4 POWER CORDS
\$50.00	ENGINE HOIST
\$50.00	WOOD CHICKEN CAGE
\$50.00	CHAIN DRAG
\$45.00	PORT A POWER